GRAND PRIX BRATISLAVA, CSIO-W ****
.2005 - 14.8.2005

Bratislava, 11.8

VYSLEDKY - RESULTS

1. Dvojfazové skadkanie / Competition in Two Phases
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135 cm - Cl./Art.

RUBIKON

HER COURMAYEUR
AS OXYTETRA

LA MER

FRANK

274.5.3

Piotr MORSZTYN
Svante JOHANSSON
Urs FAH

Royne ZETTERMAN
Juraj HANULAY

GEORGE. LORD CALIAnna-Maria JAKOBS

LANZOR 2
WALDO
CONNOR

Anton Martin BAUER
Imke HARMS
Hana TRAVNER

LETHAL WEAPON IIILukasz JONCZYK

CASSANDRA 128
LIMNOS

O CHAPLIN
MYLADY

HAMONIE DU ROC
MOIRA 17

Juraj POLAS
Svetlozar SLAVCHEV
Kelly VANDOUSSELAERE
Krzysytof LUDWICZAK
Fabrice DUMARTIN
Nicolas PAILLOT

HADDON HOUSE CARLLine RAAHOLT

BELLADONA
NADA PENNY
LUX ASS
RAVERNA
BHELISARIO

LE PATRON
MIDAARO W
MAXI I

IFOR WILIAMS
ATLETIC STAR
CANTONA Z
HASARD DU GISORS
DONNA DORIA 7

Johan LUNDH
Jillian TERCEIRA
Monika STANGELOVA
Gyula SZUHATI
Cristian PITZIANTI
Zzdenek ZILA
Cristian PITZIANTI
Stian OGLAEND
Olivier DESUTTER
Marian STANGEL
Perry GERYL
Fabrice DUMARTIN
Rudi HELSEN

POL
SWE
SUI
SWE
SVK
GER
AUT
GER
SLO
POL
SVK
BUL
BEL
POL
FRA
FRA
NOR
SWE
BER
SVK
HUN
ITA
CZE
ITA
NOR
FRA
SVK
BEL
FRA
BEL

ADHESIVE S COLLINSabine SEEBURGER-SCHRANUT

CARLON

Grzegorz KUBIAK

POL
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elim.
60,67
60,75
53,69
53,92
54,22

29,69
31,9

31,91
32,01
32,88
34,19
35,02
35,71
38,68
39,04
40,81
41,24
42,07
30,55
30,89
31,93
32,92
33,55
35,8

36,78
43,71
45,13
35,38
43,7

40,24
49,44



33
33
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
67

GOLDEN COIN 3
CHAKA
CASHMAN
FARADAY
ACCORD

DARIA

Max KUHNER

Jillian TERCEIRA
Radovan SILLO

Ales OPATRNY
Fredrik GUSTAFSSON
Igor SULEK

KOGOUN DE VALMONTGregoire OBERSON

RAMINA

LUKA 16
CATRICK ORION
FELICITAS
LASLUI
JAPELOUPE 3
LINDA Z
CANDO

LA MANCHE T
GRAND
ATYLLA

Hana TRAVNER
Jozef WILD

Robert CHELBERG
Bronislav CHUDYBRA
Mariann HUGYECZ
Szabolcs KRUCSO
Giulia MARTINENGO
Paul ESTERMANN
Zuzana ZELINKOVA
Ales OPATRNY
Piotr MORSZTYN

IDOLINE DE ST.CLAEmilio BICOCCHI

CASTELLO 3
DUTCH CLASSIC 3
FEIVELL FYNN
SPACE BALL
QUEEN LAND
POMPEY

ROLAND

Franz ASCHENBRENNER
Janka KRASOVEC
Monika NOSKOVICOVA
Zuzana MIKUSOVA
Vojtech VIDA

Peter MACKOVJAK
Monika STANGELOVA

HOSTESSE DE JUGERMirna BACIC

TITAN RS
CAPPOCINO

Dusan SABO
Rossen RAITCHEV

UNIKA VAN TEN BOSYves SIMON

LAREMUS
GLUECKSFEE
LEVANTA
FORUM
LAVARO
MOLIVIA

Denis GUGIC
Vernalis DOKUZOVIC
Zuzana MIKUSOVA
Viliam NASTICKY
Peter BARICIC
Pavlin DIMITROV

GER
BER
SVK
CZE
SWE
SVK
SUI
SLO
SVK
USA
SVK
HUN
HUN
ITA
SUI
CZE
CZE
POL
ITA
AUT
CRO
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
CRO
SVK
BUL
BEL
CRO
CRO
SVK
SVK
SVK
BUL
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54,32
54,32
56,06
56,08
57,34
57,66
58,29
58,31
58,41
58,49
59,22
59,36
60,2

62,12
62,14
68,15
68,27
52,68
53,57
55,56
55,67
56,89
56,92
57,35
74,26
60,34
65,25
55,17
56,56
57,02
72,33
63,3

69,55
58,31
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2.

O Joy U WD

WWwWwwwwwwNhphdddDdDdDddDddDdNdNdNdNNRPEPERPRPrRPRPRPrRPRPRRRERER
N WNEPFPOWOJUd WNE OWOWWJoyU dWDNEHE O

Skok jednotlivcov / Jump of Individuals

140 cm - Cl./Art. 238.2.1

RISOPTIN Lukasz JONCZYK POL
LOOPING B 2 Szabolcs KRUCSO HUN
NEC PLUS UTLRA MGYves SIMON BEL
CASTELLO 66 Anton Martin BAUER AUT
L.B. LORTINUS Barbara STEURER-COLLEEGER
FOSTEUR DU MORIONRossen RAITCHEV BUL
CONTIKI Franz ASCHENBRENNER AUT
RULANDA Imke HARMS GER
MAZARIN DES PEREEYves SIMON BEL
FLASH VARENNES WACedric ANGOT FRA
GEORGENH. LAUSEJUAnna-Maria JAKOBS GER
NOSTRADAMUS 972 Svante JOHANSSON SWE
CALLE 11 Max KUHNER GER
DYWIZJA Piotr MORSZTYN POL
GUSTAV M2 Line RAAHOLT NOR
MICMAC DU DIEU DEOlivier DESUTTER FRA
ISAAC Royne ZETTERMAN SWE
NEW HOLLAND Connie BULL NOR
EFKUSWEG Robert PAL SVK
ACONDA ITI Rudi HELSEN BEL
SALOMON TER WILGEGiulia MARTINENGO ITA
GRANDEZZA Peter MACKOVJAK SVK
GRAVENTO Peter MACKOVJAK SVK
LERONA Perry GERYL BEL
HOF SCHRETS.QUAMIKrzystof LUDWICZAK POL
MAYKEL VI Rudi HELSEN BEL
CABANO Robert PAL SVK
GANZER KERL Marian STANGEL SVK
LOU BEGA Juraj HANULAY SVK
BORIS DU MELNIRE Monika STANGELOVA SVK
CLAUSEWITZ 10 Geir GULLIKSEN NOR
JOKER DE LA MALADGregoire OBERSON SUTI
QUINTANA G Tomaz LAUFER SLO
CAYLEIGH 2 Roberto CRISTOFOLETTI ITA
ROXETTE Johan LUNDH SWE
NAREW S SON Ales OPATRNY CZE
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64,85
69,04
69,28
70,38
72,39
72,72
75,77
76,8

77,05
77,35
78,01
78,77
79,39
81,26
81,64
82,14
85,72
90,81
70,15
70,34
75,82
77,37
77,81
79,7

79,88
80,03
80,62
80,65
81,63
82,26
83,51
84,08
84,65
67,33
73,17
78,93



37
38
38
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
54
54
54
58
58
58
58
58
58

ACHILES

WAVO PROFIT
CHICO

HAVANNA

BON JAMES BOND
VOLONTER -T
IRCOS DU ROUET
INFINIE RIVAGE
PINOT GRIGIO
HUK

ANGEL III
NAVANTUS
CINDICAP

MAGIC BOY
GIACOMO 124
CLAUDIO

CORO PIANO K
MENIA

TOPAS

Ivan RYDZI

Igor SULEK
Primoz RIFELJ
Zsolt PIRIK
Gyula SZUHAT
Zuzana ZELINKOVA
Mariann HUGYECZ
Nicolas PAILLOT
Zdenek ZILA
Liubov KOCHETOVA
Urs FAH

Jillian TERCEIRA
Zdeno KUCHAR
Robert CHELBERG
Radovan SILLO
Frantisek PAL
Liubov KOCHETOVA
Paul ESTERMANN
Luka ZALOZNIK

KENTAUR WIENER WAJuraj HANULAY

LANDRU

LOHENGRIN DI VILLRoberto CRISTOFOLETTI

CORRILINO

ADHESIVE S CHAPMAMichael STEINBRECHER

CARTOUCHE
RITUS

PELLA V H ACHTENHFredrik GUSTAFSSON

Emilio BICOCCHI
Stian OGLAEND

David FIALKA
Grzegorz KUBIAK

SVK
SVK
SLO
HUN
HUN
CZE
HUN
FRA
CZE
RUS
SUI
BER
SVK
USA
SVK
SVK
RUS
SUI
SLO
SVK
ITA
ITA
NOR
AUT
CZE
POL
SWE

O O O O

10
10
12
14
14
15
16
16
17
20
20

elim.
elim.
elim.
elim.

ret.
ret.
ret.
ret.
ret.
ret.

80,02
81,37
81,37
81,81
83,81
85,41
85,98
86,74
93,61
84,35
100,75
88,77
94,76
109,46
82,64
76,72
92,72



VYSLEDKY - RESULTS

3. Pohar narodov / Nations Cup
150 cm - Cl./Art. 264

1 GER - SR Nemecko

CHI MAI Barbara STEURER-COLLEE
CALLE 11 Max KUHNER

GEORGENH. LAUSEJAnna-Maria JAKOBS
RULANDA Imke HARMS

2 SWE - Svédsko

NOSTRADAMUS 972 Svante JOHANSSON
PELLA V H ACHTENFredrik GUSTAFSSON
ROXETTE Johan LUNDH

ISAAC Royne ZETTERMAN

3 POL - Polsko

RITUS Grzegorz KUBIAK
HOF SCHRETS.QUAMKrzystof LUDWICZAK
RISOPTIN Lukasz JONCZYK
DYWIZJA Piotr MORSZTYN

4 SUI - Svajc&iarsko

CANDO Paul ESTERMANN
AS OXYTETRA Urs FAH
JOKER DE LA MALAGregoire OBERSON

5 FRA - Francuzsko

FLASH VARENNES WCedric ANGOT
MICMAC DU DIEU DOlivier DESUTTER
INFINIE RIVAGE Nicolas PAILLOT
HASARD DU GISORSFabrice DUMARTIN

GER
GER
GER
GER

SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE

POL
POL
POL
POL

SUI
SUT
SUT

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
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75,96
74,79
78,03

220,19

73,98
73,57
74,85
71,77
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nst.

13

13

16

18

20



10

11

BEL - Belgicko

MAZARIN DES PEREYves SIMON

CANTONA Z
O CHAPLIN
MAYKEL VI

ITA - Taliansko

LANDRU
LINDA Z
MIDAARO W

NOR - Noérsko

NEW HOLLAND
CORRILINO
GUSTAV M2
CLAUSEWITZ 10

Perry GERYL

Kelly VANDOUSSELAERE

Rudi HELSEN

Emilio BICOCCHI

Giulia MARTINENGO
Cristian PITZIANTI
LOHENGRIN DI VILRoberto CRISTOFOLETTI

Connie BULL
Stian OGLAEND
Line RAAHOLT
Geir GULLIKSEN

CZE - Ceskd republika

PINOT GRIGIO
VOLONTER -T
CARTOUCHE
GRAND

HUN - Madarsko

RAVERNA

IRCOS DU ROUET
JAPELOUPE 3
HAVANNA

SLO - Slovinsko

QUINTANA G
CONNOR
CHICO
TOPAS

Zdenek ZILA
Zuzana ZELINKOVA
David FIALKA
Ales OPATRNY

Gyula SZUHAT
Mariann HUGYECZ
Szabolcs KRUCSO
Zsolt PIRIK

Tomaz LAUFER
Hana TRAVNER
Primoz RIFELJ
Luka ZALOZNIK

BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN

SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO

[ee) O 0
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> 00

26

229,65

76,49
75, 64
77,54
77,52

229,12

74,51
95,81
77,19
77,42

230,65

75,85
78,22
76,50
75,93

226,02

73,98
74,86
76,49
75,55

237,35

89,00
75,45
80,88
81,02

241,18

83,77
80,67
76,74
89,57

13 21
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nst.

16 24

nst.

@

elim. elim.

17
ret.
nst.

nst.

nst.

nst.



12 AUT - Rakusko

ADHESIVE S COLLISabine SEEBURGER-SCHRAN AUT

CONTIKI Franz ASCHENBRENNER AUT
ADHESIVE S CHAPMMichael STEINBRECHER AUT
LANZOR 2 Anton Martin BAUER AUT
13 CRO - Chorvéatsko
HOSTESSE DE JUGEMirna BACIC CRO
GLUECKSFEE Vernalis DOKUZOVIC CRO
DUTCH CLASSIC 3 Janka KRASOVEC CRO
LAREMUS Denis GUGIC CRO
14 BUL - Bulharsko
CAPPOCINO Rossen RAITCHEV BUL
LIMNOS Svetlozar SLAVCHEV BUL
MOLIVIA Pavlin DIMITROV BUL
15 SVK - Slovenskd republika
ARCHIE Marian STANGEL SVK
CABANO Robert PAL SVK
ROLAND Monika STANGELOVA SVK
KENTAUR WIENER WJuraj HANULAY SVK
VYSLEDKY - RESULTS
4. Skok jednotlivcov / Jump of Individuals
135 cm - Cl./Art. 238.2.1
1 HAMONIE DU ROC SUI08282 Fabrice DUMARTIN
2 LA MANCHE T CZE00484 Zuzana ZELINKOVA
3 LETHAL WEAPON III GBR09338 Lukasz JONCZYK
4 ACONDA II SUI07373 Rudi HELSEN
5 LOU BEGA SVK00216 Juraj HANULAY
6 LA MER SWE03889 Royne ZETTERMAN
7 BELLADONA SWE04831 Johan LUNDH

FRA
CZE
POL
BEL
SVK
SWE
SWE

37 226,35
20 74,19
9 78,70
8 73,46
23 86,71
71 255,48
21 80,52
35 86,067
28 76,59
22 98,37
elim.
18 83,45
6 85,25
ret.
elim.
12 75,84
ret.
elim.
14 83,61
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

nst.

nst.

nst.

nst.

56,9

57,42
57,94
58,21
58,28
58,86
60,69



10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

DONNA DORIA 7
GEORGE. LORD CALIDOR
WALDO

LUX ASS

LASLUI

CAYLEIGH 2

LUKA 16

GANZER KERL

LERONA

CARLON

BON JAMES BOND
EFKUSWEG

MYLADY

IDOLINE DE ST.CLAIRE
ACCORD

POMPEY

ACHILES

LE PATRON

DARIA

HER COURMAYEUR
L.B. LORTINUS
FOSTEUR DU MORION 2
MOIRA 17

LOOPING B 2
SALOMON TER WILGEN
TITAN RS

CASTELLO 3

CLAUDIO

MENIA

CASSANDRA 128
QUEEN LAND

ATLETIC STAR
CINDICAP

FELICITAS

FARADAY

CHAKA

CASHMAN

KOGOUN DE VALMONT
GIACOMO 124

HADDON HOUSE CARLSON
RUBIKON

NADA PENNY

GER16358
GER19512
GER24652
GER23698
GER24898
GER22466
SVK00259
GER22621
BEL10742
POL01186
HUNO1673
NED05558
POLO1561
ITAO06983
SWE04623
RUS00546
SVK00063
CZE00502
SVK00223
SWE04786
SUIOS016
GER19837
GER22811
GER23600
BEL08572
SVK00290
AUTO04601
SVK00110
SUI08108
GER24487
SVK00157
SVK00241
SVK00167
SVK00228
CZE00359
GBR10609
SVK00233
BEL07294
GER25100
NEDO05503
POL01574
BER00088

Rudi HELSEN
Anna-Maria JAKOBS
Imke HARMS

Monika STANGELOVA
Mariann HUGYECZ
Roberto CRISTOFOLETTI
Jozef WILD

Marian STANGEL
Perry GERYL
Grzegorz KUBIAK
Gyula SZUHAI
Robert PAL
Krzystof LUDWICZAK
Emilio BICOCCHI
Fredrik GUSTAFSSON
Peter MACKOVJAK
Ivan RYDZI

Zdenek ZILA

Igor SULEK

Svante JOHANSSON
Barbara STEURER-COLLEE
Rossen RAITCHEV
Nicolas PAILLOT
Szabolcs KRUCSO
Giulia MARTINENGO
Dusan SABO

Franz ASCHENBRENNER
Frantisek PAL

Paul ESTERMANN
Juraj POLAS
Vojtech VIDA
Marian STANGEL
Zdeno KUCHAR
Bronislav CHUDYBA
Ales OPATRNY
Jillian TERCEIRA
Radovan SILLO
Gregoire OBERSON
Radovan SILLO

Line RAAHOLT

Piotr MORSZTYN
Jillian TERCEIRA

BEL
GER
GER
SVK
HUN
ITA
SVK
SVK
BEL
POL
HUN
SVK
POL
ITA
SWE
SVK
SVK
CZE
SVK
SWE
GER
BUL
FRA
HUN
ITA
SVK
AUT
SVK
SUI
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
CZE
BER
SVK
SUI
SVK
NOR
POL
BER

O B DD DDDDDDDDEDSDDDDDSDDDDDDDDDSDDDEDEDSESEDEDNOOOOOOOOO

61,97
62,94
63,43
66,83
66,89
67,28
67,62
68,22
79,94
53,79
58,31
58,44
59,13
59,16
59,71
60,35
60,36
61,44
61,53
61,72
62,05
62,17
63,61
63,69
64,35
64,51
64,55
65,39
65,46
66,47
66,63
66,65
67,41
67,49
68,48
68,7
70,29
71,32
71,38
76,89
58
60,62



50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
61

UNIKA VAN TEN BOSCH
HUK

WAVO PROFIT
MAXTI I

ATYLLA

FRANK

FORUM
GRAVENTO
GOLDEN COIN 3
RAMINA
FEIVELL FYNN
LAVARO

IFOR WILIAMS

VYSLEDKY - RESULTS

BEL10271
BLR00074
SVK00256
NOR0O2056
POL01657
SVK00201
SVK00190
SVK00194
GER25980
SLO00219
SVK00229
SVK00288
FRAO08211

Yves SIMON
Liubov KOCHETOVA
Igor SULEK

Stian OGLAEND
Piotr MORSZTYN
Juraj HANULAY
Viliam NASTICKY
Peter MACKOVJAK
Max KUHNER

Hana TRAVNER
Monika NOSKOVICOVA
Peter BARICIC
Olivier DESUTTER

5. Stupfiovand naroénost / Accumulator Competition
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140 cm - Cl./Art. 269

RISOPTIN
MYLADY

MENTIA

MAGIC BOY
CATRICK ORION
LOU BEGA
RAMINA

LASLUI

IFOR WILIAMS
CINDICAP
LANZOR 2
CAPPOCINO
MOIRA 17
SPACE BALL
HADDON HOUSE CARLSON
LUKA 16

BON JAMES BOND
RAPORT
BHELISARIO
FEIVELL FYNN
CASTELLO 3

GBR10014
POLO1561
SUI08108
SVK00224
GER16228
SVK00216
SLO00219
GER24898
FRAO08211
SVK00167
GER27474
SUI08759
GER22811
SVK00214
NEDO05503
SVK00259
HUNO01673
BLR00098
ITA07542
SVK00229
AUTO04601

Lukasz JONCZYK
Krzystof LUDWICZAK
Paul ESTERMANN
Robert CHELBERG
Robert CHELBERG
Juraj HANULAY

Hana TRAVNER
Mariann HUGYECZ
Olivier DESUTTER
Zdeno KUCHAR

Anton Martin BAUER
Rossen RAITCHEV
Nicolas PAILLOT
Zuzana MIKUSOVA
Line RAAHOLT

Jozef WILD

Gyula SZUHAT
Liubov KOCHETOVA
Cristian PITZIANTI
Monika NOSKOVICOVA
Franz ASCHENBRENNER

BEL
RUS
SVK
NOR
POL
SVK
SVK
SVK
GER
SLO
SVK
SVK
FRA

POL
POL
SUT
USA
USA
SVK
SLO
HUN
FRA
SVK
AUT
BUL
FRA
SVK
NOR
SVK
HUN
RUS
ITA
SVK
AUT

0 0o 0o

12
12
12
12
14
16
elim.
elim.

65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
64
60
58
56
55
45
44
44
25
25
25
25
25

63,9

64,13
65,32
70,91
60,05
61,59
67,7

69,59
84,85
76,47
63,96

48,99
49,99
52,92
54,88
56,16
57,5

61,77
62,19
65,73
62,92
70,69
65,19
62,34
65,68
61,13
63,6

52,24
53,74
57,3

58,66
59,89



22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
31
33
33

CABANO SVK00205
CASSANDRA 128 GER24487
ROLAND SVK00198
WAVO PROFIT SVK00256
EFKUSWEG NED05558
TITAN RS SVK00290
GRANDEZZA SVK00103
FORUM SVK00190
GLUECKSFEE CRO00122
HUK BLR00074
GIACOMO 124 GER25100
GANZER KERL GER22621

KENTAUR WIENER WALD SVKO00061

VYSLEDKY - RESULTS

6.
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Mohutnost / Puissance
Cl./Art. 262.2

TOPAS SLO00193
GRAVENTO SVK00194
DONNA DORIA 7 GER16358
QUINTANA G GER21225
ATYLLA POL01657
LUX ASS GER23698
NADA PENNY BER00088
NAREW S SON SVK00238

FRANK SVK00201
UNIKA VAN TEN BOSCH BEL10271
CORO PIANO K RUS00738

Robert PAL

Juraj POLAS
Monika STANGELOVA
Igor SULEK

Robert PAL

Dusan SABO

Peter MACKOVJAK
Viliam NASTICKY
Vernalis DOKUZOVIC
Liubov KOCHETOVA
Radovan SILLO
Marian STANGEL
Juraj HANULAY

Luka ZALOZNIK
Peter MACKOVJAK
Rudi HELSEN
Tomaz LAUFER
Piotr MORSZTYN
Monika STANGELOVA
Jillian TERCEIRA
Ales OPATRNY
Juraj HANULAY
Yves SIMON
Liubov KOCHETOVA

SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
CRO
RUS
SVK
SVK
SVK

SLO
SVK
BEL
SLO
POL
SVK
BER
CZE
SVK
BEL
RUS

25
25
24
22
20
20
19
18
13

Y eoloNeoleoNoNoNeoNoNe)

60,53
62,94
66,76
55,16
52,22
54,07
59,12
64,46
74,5

elim.
elim.
ret.

ret.

S O O O O O O
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ret.

ret.

205cm
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7. Little Prix Bratislava
140 cm - Cl./Art. 238.2.2
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MENIA

ATLETIC STAR

L.B. LORTINUS
GEORGE. LORD CALIDOR
EFKUSWEG

POMPEY

LASLUI

RISOPTIN

ACONDA II

NAREW S SON

LOOPING B 2

NEC PLUS UTLRA MGC L
KOGOUN DE VALMONT
DONNA DORIA 7
FARADAY

IDOLINE DE ST.CLAIRE
BELLADONA

LUKA 16

ATYLLA

LERONA

NAVANTUS

CASTELLO 3

FRANK

FOSTEUR DU MORION 2
CARLON

CAYLEIGH 2

MYLADY

UNIKA VAN TEN BOSCH
NADA PENNY

HADDON HOUSE CARLSON
RAMINA

BHELISARIO

IFOR WILIAMS
VOLONTER -T

ROLAND

SUI08108
SVK00241
SUIO0S016
GER19512
NED05558
RUS00546
GER24898
GBR10014
SUIO07373
SVK00238
GER23600
BEL10676
BEL07294
GER16358
CZE00359
ITA06983
SWE04831
SVK00259
POL01657
BEL10742
BER00085
AUTO04601
SVK00201
GER19837
POL01186
GER22466
POLO1561
BEL10271
BER00088
NEDO05503
SLO00219
ITAO07542
FRAO08211
CZE00505
SVK00198

Paul ESTERMANN
Marian STANGEL
Barbara STEURER-COLLEE
Anna-Maria JAKOBS
Robert PAL

Peter MACKOVJAK
Mariann HUGYECZ
Lukasz JONCZYK
Rudi HELSEN

Ales OPATRNY
Szabolcs KRUCSO
Yves SIMON
Gregoire OBERSON
Rudi HELSEN

Ales OPATRNY
Emilio BICOCCHI
Johan LUNDH

Jozef WILD

Piotr MORSZTYN
Perry GERYL
Jillian TERCEIRA
Franz ASCHENBRENNER
Juraj HANULAY
Rossen RAITCHEV
Grzegorz KUBIAK
Roberto CRISTOFOLETTI
Krzystof LUDWICZAK
Yves SIMON

Jillian TERCEIRA
Line RAAHOLT

Hana TRAVNER
Cristian PITZIANTI
Olivier DESUTTER
Zuzana ZELINKOVA
Monika STANGELOVA

SUT
SVK
GER
GER
SVK
SVK
HUN
POL
BEL
CZE
HUN
BEL
SUT
BEL
CZE
ITA
SWE
SVK
POL
BEL
BER
AUT
SVK
BUL
POL
ITA
POL
BEL
BER
NOR
SLO
ITA
FRA
CZE
SVK
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[ee)

ret.

72,91
73,78
74,98
60,16
65,44
66,71
67,74
67,92
68,12
68,89
68,94
69,07
72,37
73,19
73,29
73,31
73,39

34,61
34,93
36,2

36,24
37,74
37,79
40,28
33,87
34,64
34,73
35,11
35,72
36,75
39,95
34,36
35,04
38,79



36
37
38
38
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
59
59
62
62
62

CONNOR

HER COURMAYEUR
LANZOR 2

FORUM

CINDICAP
FEIVELL FYNN
DUTCH CLASSIC 3
RUBIKON

LE PATRON
CASSANDRA 128
LUX ASS

MAXI I

CABANO

CASHMAN
FELICITAS
LAREMUS

DARIA

TITAN RS
HAMONIE DU ROC
BON JAMES BOND
HOSTESSE DE JUGERIE
SPACE BALL
GLUECKSFEE

HUK

ACHILES

MOIRA 17

LINDA Z

WALDO

CATRICK ORION

SLO00279
SWE04786
GER27474
SVK00190
SVK00167
SVK00229
CRO00049
POL01574
CZE00502
GER24487
GER23698
NOR0O2056
SVK00205
SVK00233
SVK00228
SVK00237
SVK00223
SVK00290
SUI08282
HUNO01673
CRO0010

SVK00214
CRO00122
BLR0O0O074
SVK00063
GER22811
ITAO06818
GER24652
GER16228

Hana TRAVNER
Svante JOHANSSON
Anton Martin BAUER
Viliam NASTICKY
Zdeno KUCHAR
Monika NOSKOVICOVA
Janka KRASOVEC
Piotr MORSZTYN
Zdenek ZILA

Juraj POLAS

Monika STANGELOVA
Stian OGLAEND
Robert PAL

Radovan SILLO
Bronislav CHUDYBA
Denis GUGIC

Igor SULEK

Dusan SABO

Fabrice DUMARTIN
Gyula SZUHAI

Mirna BACIC

Zuzana MIKUSOVA
Vernalis DOKUZOVIC
Liubov KOCHETOVA
Ivan RYDZI

Nicolas PAILLOT
Giulia MARTINENGO
Imke HARMS

Robert CHELBERG

SLO
SWE
AUT
SVK
SVK
SVK
CRO
POL
CZE
SVK
SVK
NOR
SVK
SVK
SVK
CRO
SVK
SVK
FRA
HUN
CRO
SVK
CRO
RUS
SVK
FRA
ITA
GER
USA
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elim.
elim.
elim.
ret.
ret.
ret.

73,46
74,5
74,63
74,63
76,88
67,54
70,13
70,6
73,43
73,5
75,97
76,37
70,07
74,42
75
91,43
67,67
68,21
87,67
73,9
75,2
68,25
78,73
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Grand Prix Bratislava
150 cm - Cl./Art. 238

LOU BEGA

FLASH VARENNES WANAH
ISAAC

CHI MAI

MAYKEL VI

LA MANCHE T

CALLE 11

GRAND

PINOT GRIGIO

IRCOS DU ROUET
CANTONA Z

INFINIE RIVAGE
MIDAARO W

GEORGENH. LAUSEJUNGE
RITUS

RULANDA

ROXETTE

LETHAL WEAPON IIT
HASARD DU GISORS
CORRILINO

RAPORT

MAGIC BOY

HOF SCHRETS.QUAMIRO
MAZARIN DES PEREES

JOKER DE LA MALADRIE
DYWIZJA

LANDRU

BORIS DU MELNIRE
CANDO

SALOMON TER WILGEN
ADHESIVE S CHAPMAN 8
MICMAC DU DIEU DEMON
ARCHIE

JAPELOUPE 3

CHAKA

QUINTANA G

1.2

SVK00216
FRAQ7697
SWE04136
GER22340
SUI07287
CZE00484
GER26548
CZE00266
CZE00354
BEL10383
BEL10349
FRA10993
ITA06308
GER19511
POL01676
GER22560
SWE04589
GBR09338
BEL03169
GER20626
BLR00098
SVK00224
GER20723
BEL09420
BEL09023
POL01269
ITA06951
FRA05440
SUI0S500
BEL08572
GER20785
BEL09315
SLO00210
GER23462
GBR10609
GER21225

Juraj HANULAY
Cedric ANGOT
Royne ZETTERMAN

Barbara STEURER-COLLEE

Rudi HELSEN
Zuzana ZELINKOVA
Max KUHNER

Ales OPATRNY
Zzdenek ZILA
Mariann HUGYECZ
Perry GERYL
Nicolas PAILLOT
Cristian PITZIANTI
Anna-Maria JAKOBS
Grzegorz KUBIAK
Imke HARMS

Johan LUNDH
Lukasz JONCZYK
Fabrice DUMARTIN
Stian OGLAEND
Liubov KOCHETOVA
Robert CHELBERG
Krzystof LUDWICZAK
Yves SIMON
Gregoire OBERSON
Piotr MORSZTYN
Emilio BICOCCHI
Monika STANGELOVA
Paul ESTERMANN
Giulia MARTINENGO
Michael STEINBRECHER
Olivier DESUTTER
Marian STANGEL
Szabolcs KRUCSO
Jillian TERCEIRA
Tomaz LAUFER

SVK
FRA
SWE
GER
BEL
CZE
GER
CZE
CZE
HUN
BEL
FRA
ITA
GER
POL
GER
SWE
POL
FRA
NOR
RUS
USA
POL
BEL
SUI
POL
ITA
SVK
SUT
ITA
AUT
FRA
SVK
HUN
BER
SLO
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41,56
41,88



37
38
38
38
41
42
42
42
42
46
46
46
46
46
46
46

CAPPOCINO
QUEEN LAND
HAVANNA
RAVERNA
CARTOUCHE
LIMNOS
GRANDEZZA
CONTIKI
CLAUDIO

O CHAPLIN
WAVO PROFIT
LOHENGRIN DI VILLA E
CHICO
ACCORD

NEW HOLLAND
GIACOMO 124

SUIO08759
SVK00157
HUNO01518
HUNO1245
CZE00355
GER19564
SVK00103
AUT04203
SVK00110
BEL08569
SVK00256
ITA05110
SLO00236
SWE04623
NORO1545
GER25100

Rossen RAITCHEV
Vojtech VIDA

Zsolt PIRIK

Gyula SZUHAT

David FIALKA
Svetlozar SLAVCHEV
Peter MACKOVJAK
Franz ASCHENBRENNER
Frantisek PAL

Kelly VANDOUSSELAERE
Igor SULEK

Roberto CRISTOFOLETTI
Primoz RIFELJ
Fredrik GUSTAFSSON
Connie BULL

Radovan SILLO

BUL
SVK
HUN
HUN
CZE
BUL
SVK
AUT
SVK
BEL
SVK
ITA
SLO
SWE
NOR
SVK

21

22

22

22

26
elim.
elim.
elim.
elim.
ret.
ret.
ret.
ret.
ret.
ret.
ret.



